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CC-PPVGAX-10M-B

Premium VGA-Ext.HD15M/HD15F dual-
shielded w/2*ferrite 10M cable, black

Features

VGA extension HD15M/HD15F 10M cable-
Premium quality dual-shielded (braiding & foil) with ferrite
core. Moulded, long screws, bulk packing

-

Specifications

Connectors: D-Sub HD15M x 1, D-Sub HD15F x 1
Shielding: 2 layers
Ferrites: 2 pcs

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

20
0.041
17.4
270x145x100 mm
460x300x300 mm
CN
8716309075909
8544429090
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