

Premium VGA-Ext.HD15M/HD15F dual-shielded w/2*ferrite 10M cable, black

CC-PPVGAX-10M-B



Features

- VGA extension HD15M/HD15F 10M cable
- Premium quality dual-shielded (braiding & foil) with ferrite core. Moulded, long screws, bulk packing

Specifications

Connectors: D-Sub HD15M x 1, D-Sub HD15F x 1
Shielding: 2 layers
Ferrites: 2 pcs

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs	20
Crtn volume, CUM	0.041
Crtn weight, kgs	17.4
Individual package size LxWxH:	270x145x100 mm
Carton size LxWxH:	460x300x300 mm
Country of origin	CN
Barcode	8716309075909
Customs code	8544429090

Certificates



X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for [Audio Cables](#) / [Video Cables](#) / [RCA Cables](#) category:

Click to view products by [Gembird](#) manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below :

[LF3BLX](#) [30-513](#) [28-511-0](#) [RCA05RCAB](#) [427493000-3](#) [49152A-010-S2](#) [32HR07284X](#) [CAB-LFH-V16A16S0](#) [DB25M02XLRMXLRFY](#)
[LF1BKX](#) [TT746](#) [LF10GNX](#) [427492100-3](#) [LF4BLX](#) [DISPLAYPORT TO VGA CABLE](#) [1700021831-01](#) [427528000-3](#) [TT2PX](#) [SPEAKER](#)
[CABLE L=300mm](#) [1700000898](#) [Speaker cable](#) [594E3412000E](#) [32007-005500-200-RS](#) [BCLBH](#) [COQBG](#) [COJBI](#) [DAEBK](#) [51771](#) [39448](#)
[VAS-A13-B200](#) [VAS-A13-B300](#) [A-CM-COMBO5-03](#) [CU426M](#) [CC-USB2R-AMLM-2M](#) [AK-USB-35](#) [CC-USB2B-CMCM60-1.5M](#) [DS-](#)
[12850](#) [CU423](#) [AK-USB-40](#) [CTIWH](#) [CU4385](#) [CC-USB2B-AMCM-2M-WB2](#) [CU4283](#) [CU463](#) [DU320M](#) [CC-USB2R-AMCM-1M-W](#) [AK-](#)
[AD-67](#) [KABGC22](#) [CU4371](#) [60195](#)